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202002240000
71840

02/24/2020
12:48:11

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150806000
270420

202002240000
71850

02/24/2020
12:48:12

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20150806000
270430

202002240000
71910

02/24/2020
12:52:17

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170324000
098390

Other:SEE
INST

202002240000
71920

02/24/2020
12:52:18

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantee ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

Instr
#:20170324000
098400

Other:SEE
INST

202002260000
75870

02/26/2020
02:24:13

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor SUBORDINATI
ON
AGREEMENT

MORTGAGE
ELECTRONIC
REGISTRATIO
N SYSTEMS
INC

37 136 Instr
#:20180223000
057630

Lot#:2057
Book:37
Pg:136
Sub:OLD
CAHABA
PHASE V 4TH
ADDITION

202002030000
43890

02/03/2020
11:44:24

ALABAMA
HOUSING
FINANCE
AUTHORITY

Grantor RELEASES MCGRADY
MICHAEL L

Instr
#:20020605000
263940


