Search Criteria Filters Applied: Party Seq= 1,0; Name= ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY; Date Recorded= 2020/02;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
202002240000 71840	02/24/2020 12:48:11	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150806000 270420	
202002240000 71850	02/24/2020 12:48:12	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20150806000 270430	
202002240000 71910	02/24/2020 12:52:17	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170324000 098390	Other:SEE INST
202002240000 71920	02/24/2020 12:52:18	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantee	ASSIGNMENT/ TRANSFER	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC					Instr #:20170324000 098400	Other:SEE INST
202002260000 75870	02/26/2020 02:24:13	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	SUBORDINATI ON AGREEMENT	MORTGAGE ELECTRONIC REGISTRATIO N SYSTEMS INC			37	136	Instr #:20180223000 057630	Lot#:2057 Book:37 Pg:136 Sub:OLD CAHABA PHASE V 4TH ADDITION
202002030000 43890	02/03/2020 11:44:24	ALABAMA HOUSING FINANCE AUTHORITY	Grantor	RELEASES	MCGRADY MICHAEL L					Instr #:20020605000 263940	